

	1				
	Parts List				
	ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	
	1	1	12702A	2" POLY PUMP VOLUTE	
	2	1	12703A	POLY PUMP REAR BRACKET	
	3	1	12705V	PUMP CHECKVALVE, FKM	
	5	1	12712AVP	2" POLY PUMP BODY- FKM	
	6	4	12715A	5/16-24 X 1 3/4" HHCS WITH TORQ-PATCH	
	7	1	12716	PUMP SLINGER	
	8	4	12717V	#11 O'RING, FKM	
	9	1	12719AV	#375 O'RING, FKM	
	10	10	12720	1/4-20 X 2 1/2" SL IND HWHS	
	11	2	12725	#6 X 1/2" PPH SMS	
	12	1	12733V	MECH SEAL ASSY - FKM	В
	13	1	12754V	O'RING SEGMENT	
	14	1	12765A	5/16-24 X 1 1/8" HFS	
	15	1	12772	IMPELLER	
	16	1	12775A	7/16-14 HEX NUT	
	17	1	12900	#10 X 1 1/2" PPH SMS	
	18	4	12901	5/16" FLAT WASHER	
	19	1	12902A	3/16" SQ. X 5/8" KEY	
	20	1	12910	DECAL (N/S)	
	21	1	A204V	#204 O'RING, FKM	
	22	1	E6.5PRO	6.5 HP B&S ENGINE	
	23	10	V07018	1/4" LOCKWASHER	1
	24	10	V07019	1/4-20 HEX NUT	1
-			•	•	1

